Tabelle1

Trainingszeiten der Vereine im KSV Achim

Verein

Achim

Baden
Bierden

Beppen

Cluvenhagen

Einste
Embsen
Etelsen
Grasdorf
Intschede
Morsum
Muhlentor
SGO
OSK

Oyten

Posthausen

Sagehorn

Uesen

Uphusen

Schutzen

Mi.18 Uhr

Di/Fr. 19.30

Fr.20 Uhr

Di.19 Uhr

Di.19 Uhr

Di.20 Uhr

Di.19.Uhr

Do.20 Uhr

Do.20 Uhr

Do.18 Uhr

Do0.20 Uhr

Mo.19 Uhr

Di.19 Uhr

Do.20 Uhr

Di.19.30

Di.20 Uhr

Fr.20 Uhr

Mi.20 Uhr

Damen

dito+ 3.Fr.
im Monat 18 Uhr

dito
dito

Mo.20 Uhr
ungerade a.2 Wo

Di.alle 14 Tg

dito
dito

dito

dito

dito

dito

dito

dito

Di.20 Uhr
dito

Mi. 19.30
Fr.14tg. 20

dito
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Jugend Schuler

Mi.17 Uhr

Mi 17 Uhr
Fr.16 Uhr

So. 16 Uhr
gerade a.2 Wo

Di.19 Uhr Di. 17 Uhr

Alle 14 Tg
Mi.17.30

??

Do.17 Uhr

Do.18 Uhr

777

dito

Do. 18.30

dito

Di.18.30  Fr. 17 Uhr

Fr. 18-19

Mi.18 Uhr
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Wulmstorf
Steinberg Fr.19 Uhr dito Fr.18.30
Bogen Muhlentor Mo+Mi.19 dito Mo+Mi. 17 Uhr
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